
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Carlos Martins

Daniel Amaral

Fernando Peres 1797

José Pedro Silva 1791

João Bica 2191

João Sena 2729

João Filipe Monteiro 2130

Ana Paula Vieira 2131

José Merceano 3205

Francisco Pereira 3206

João Martins 3229

Pedro Conde

Rui Rijo 1835

Ricardo Mestre 3117

Nuno Carujo

Daniel Martins 2607

Vasco Tintim 2986

Filipa Tintim 2987

José Baptista 1834

Jorge Rita 1836

Nuno Caetano 2289

Nuno Mota Ribeiro 2532

Filipe Silva 3279

Ricardo Martins 3280

José Ferreira 3269

Mafalda Coelho 3271

Paulo Anselmo 1483

Pedro Dias da Silva 1800

Nuno Silva 1725

Eduardo Gonçalves 3215

Marco Ferreira 1974

Edgar Gonçalves 3083

Viana Martins 230

Vitor Viegas 3098

Luis Nascimento 2316

Leonido Madeira 2759

Rui Mendes 3248

João Sebastião 2898

Rui Sousa 3364

Carlos Silva 3216

Helder Cordeiro 564

Bruno Pereira 1603

Jakko Tapper 23410473

Pasi Haataja 21478967

Paulo Crujo

João Luz

David Costa 2348

João Costa 2349

Luis Almeida 2956

Ricardo Bettencourt 2141

João Gago 2114

Nelson Ramos 1479

Bonito Ramos 1880

Florival Neto 3038

Joaquim Salero 2123

Bruno Miguel Silva 2206

Kevin Saraiva 914

José Teixeira 1332

Luis Reis 3091

Carina Reis Figueiras 3228

Elísio Lopes 1414

Marco Vilas Boas 900

Pedro Franco 3064

Victor Sousa 3077

Jaime Falcão 3046

André Silva 3045

Vitor Rodrigues 1665

Pedro Contente 2306

Ricardo Sousa 2637

Luís Marques 2627

Nuno Madeira 1876

Filipe Serra 224

João Franco 3097

Pedro Inácio 3244

A Comissão Organizadora 04/05/2021Total Inscritos: 37

STT

38 João Franco 3097 Nissan Navara D22 6980 Classe 18 STT

37 Nuno Madeira 1876 FORD RANGER TT-16-694 Classe 18

36 Ricardo Sousa 2637 PEUGEOT 208 8564 Classe 16 X5

35 Vitor Rodrigues 1665 Suzuki Swift 6845 Classe 2 P1

X1

34 Jaime Falcão 3046 Mazda 323 6806 Classe 10 X2

33 Pedro Franco 3064 Ford Escort 6859 Classe 9

32 Elísio Lopes 1414 FORD Fiesta R2 8574 Classe 2 P1

31 Luis Reis 3091 RENAULT 11 6347 Classe 10 X2

X3

30 Kevin Reimann Saraiva 914 Ford Fiesta 7868 Classe 2 P1

29 Joaquim Salero 2123 BMW 318 i 5529 Classe 13

28 Bonito Ramos 1880 OPEL ASTRA GSI 5606 Classe 4 P2

27 João Gago 2114 Peugeot 206 Gti (XS) 6110 Classe 2 P1

X2

26 Luis Almeida 2956 Fiat  Punto HGT 16V 7865 Classe 3 P2

25 David Costa 2348 BMW 325 i (E30) 5590 Classe 11

24 Ricardo Teodosio 1344 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 6522 Classe 14 X3

23 Jakko Tapper 23410473 Peugeot 206 7456 Classe 9 X1

P1

22 Helder Cordeiro 564 Fiat Punto HGT 1.8 6999 Classe 3 P2

21 Rui Sousa 3364 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 7613 Classe 2

20 Rui Mendes 3248 Toyota Corolla 2.0 6965 Classe 10 X2

19 Luis Nascimento 2316 OPEL CORSA-A 8152 Classe 8 X1

X1

18 Viana Martins 230 PEUGEOT 206 8352 Classe 10 X2

17 Marco Ferreira 1974 CITROEN SAXO CUP 7632 Classe 9

16 Nuno Silva 1725 PEUGEOT 206 XS 8512 Classe 2 P1

15 Paulo Anselmo 1483 BMW 316 I (3C) Compact 8270 Classe 11 X2

X1

14 José Ferreira 3269 BMW 316 (E30) 5589 Classe 11 X2

12 Filipe Silva 3279 Citroen Saxo VTS 6905 Classe 9

11 Nuno Caetano 2289 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 6295 Classe 2 P1

10 José Baptista 1834 SUBARU IMPREZA GT 4WD (GC8) 6862 Classe 14 X3

P3

9 Vasco Tintim 2986 SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI 8200 Classe 14 X3

8 Nuno Carujo 1521 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 8302 Classe 7

7 Rui Rijo 1835 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MR 6512 Classe 7 P3

6 João Martins 3229 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8038 Classe 7 P3

X2

5 José Merceano 3205 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MR 6282 Classe 14 X3

4 João  Filipe Monteiro 2130 TOYOTA COROLLA 5610 Classe 10

3 João Bica 2191 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 7455 Classe 14 X3

2 Fernando Peres 1797 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 6555 Classe 14 X3

Grupo

1 Carlos Martins Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VII 7013 Classe 7 P3
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